 A109
SS
NA
90
00
Co
nt
ac
to
rs
A
CA
6
Discount Schedule A-1
Obsolete Contactor Cross Reference
CA1 to CA6 Contactors
Replacement Contactors Cross Reference, Series CA1 to Series CA6 (Open Type Only) ➊
Ie [A]
➊
Ratings for Switching AC Motors (AC2 / AC3 / AC4) Series CA1
Obsolete
Catalog
Number
Series CA6
Equivalent
Catalog
Number
kW (50 Hz) UL/CSA HP (60 Hz)
230V
400V /
415V 500V 690V
1 Ø 3 Ø
AC-3 AC-1 115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
95 160 30 50/55 63 80 7-1/2 15 25 30 60 75 CA6-95
7-1/2 20 30 30 60 75 CA1-55
110 160 32 55/63 75 100 10 25 40 40 75 100 CA6-110
10 25 40 40 75 100 CA1-60
110 160 32 55/63 75 100 10 25 40 40 75 100 CA6-140
15 30 50 50 100 125 CA1-100
180 250 55 90/100 90 132 ~ 40 50 60 150 150 CA6-180
~ ~ 60 60 150 150 CA1-150
210 350 63 110/125 150 200 ~ 50 60 75 150 200 CA6-210
~ ~ 75 100 200 250 CA1-250
250 350 80 132/150 160 250 ~ ~ 75 100 200 250 CA6-250
300 450 90 160/160 200 300 ~ ~ 100 125 250 300 CA6-300
~ ~ 150 150 350 400 CA1-480
420 500 132 200/250 300 425 ~ ~ 150 175 350 400 CA6-420
CA1-10
Contactor
➊ Available auxiliary contacts may vary. See selection pages for more information.